
COLD HIGHAM PARISH COUNCIL 

ASSET REGISTER 2021 
 

ITEM LOCATION No. UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

DATE OF 

PURCHASE 

INSURED 

VALUE 

Street Furniture   £ £  £ 
Street Lighting Throughout the Parish 14 600.00 8400.00 2021 £15,000 

Street Light No. 10  1 792.00 792.00 2021  

Public seating 

Millennium Seat 

 

Banbury Lane 

Churchyard, Cold Higham 

Mill Lane, Grimscote 

Cold Higham post box 

1 

1 

1 

2 

309.00 

309.00 

298.00 

350.00 

309.00 

309.00 

298.00 

700.00 

2000 

2000 

2012 

2006 

£1242.00 

£558.00 

£558.00 

N/A 

Phone Box Banbury Lane Cold Higham 

Grimscote 

1 

1 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2012 

2017 

N/A 

N/A 

Notice Boards Grimscote 1 240.00 240.00 2002 £880.00 

War Memorial Churchyard 1 4989.00 1.00  £5295.00 

Burial Ground Banbury Lane / Churchyard 1 20.00 20.00 1946 £2495.00 

Laptop computer (Lenovo) Office of Clerk, 8 Compton Way, 

Earls Barton NN6 0PL 

1 251.00 251.00 March 2018 £250 

Printer (Cannon) Office of Clerk, 8 Compton Way, 

Earls Barton NN6 0PL 

1 41.00 41.00 March 2018 £40 

Projector  

9H.JJY77.33E BenQ MH535 Projector 

3500 ANSI 1080p 

Chairmans House 1 391.45 391.45 March 2020 £391.45 

HDMI Cable Chairmans House 1 2.01 2.01 March 2020 £2.01 

Projector Screen 

Sapphire 2000 x 2000 Tripod Screen 1:1 

Chairmans House 1 99.23 99.23 March 2020 £99.23 

Projector Stand 

NewStar NS-FS200BLACK - Stand for 

LCD display / notebook / projector - black 

- screen size: 10"-32" - floor-standing 

Chairmans House 1 72.00 72.00 March 2020 £72.00 

Total    £12234.69  £26,882.69 

 
• Community Land:  Turning area, Church Lane, 1988 


