## COLD HIGHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2021

ITEM	LOCATION	No.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	DATE OF PURCHASE	INSURED VALUE
Street Furniture			£	£	TORCHASE	£
Street Lighting	Throughout the Parish	14	600.00	8400.00	2021	£15,000
Street Light No. 10		1	792.00	792.00	2021	310,000
Public seating	Banbury Lane	1	309.00	309.00	2000	£1242.00
Millennium Seat	Churchyard, Cold Higham	1	309.00	309.00	2000	£558.00
	Mill Lane, Grimscote	1	298.00	298.00	2012	£558.00
	Cold Higham post box	2	350.00	700.00	2006	N/A
Phone Box	Banbury Lane Cold Higham	1	1.00	1.00	2012	N/A
	Grimscote	1	1.00	1.00	2017	N/A
Notice Boards	Grimscote	1	240.00	240.00	2002	£880.00
War Memorial	Churchyard	1	4989.00	1.00		£5295.00
Burial Ground	Banbury Lane / Churchyard	1	20.00	20.00	1946	£2495.00
Laptop computer (Lenovo)	Office of Clerk, 8 Compton Way, Earls Barton NN6 0PL	1	251.00	251.00	March 2018	£250
Printer (Cannon)	Office of Clerk, 8 Compton Way, Earls Barton NN6 0PL	1	41.00	41.00	March 2018	£40
Projector 9H.JJY77.33E BenQ MH535 Projector 3500 ANSI 1080p	Chairmans House	1	391.45	391.45	March 2020	£391.45
HDMI Cable	Chairmans House	1	2.01	2.01	March 2020	£2.01
Projector Screen Sapphire 2000 x 2000 Tripod Screen 1:1	Chairmans House	1	99.23	99.23	March 2020	£99.23
Projector Stand NewStar NS-FS200BLACK - Stand for LCD display / notebook / projector - black - screen size: 10"-32" - floor-standing	Chairmans House	1	72.00	72.00	March 2020	£72.00
Total				£12234.69		£26,882.69

• Community Land: Turning area, Church Lane, 1988